
Vermont South Club
30a Livingstone Road, Vermont South, 3133
Postal Address: PO Box 6002, Vermont South, VIC 3133
Phone: 1300 911 145
Web: vermontsouthclub.com.au
Email: info@vermontsouthclub.com.au

Membership Application

Title: ▢ Mr ▢ Mrs ▢ Miss ▢ Ms ▢ Dr

Given Names

Surname

Preferred Name

Date of Birth

Gender: ▢ Female ▢ Male ▢ Other

Emergency Contact (Name and Phone Number)

Please list your memberships at other clubs:

I wish to apply for the following sports (you can
choose more than one):

▢ Bowls
▢ Darts
▢ Tennis
▢ Friends of Vermont South

Club Use Only

Date Received: ______ / _______ / ________

Date Approved: ______ / _______ / ________

Membership Number: ___________

Address

Email

Phone Number

Juniors Only: Parent Guardian Contact Details
(Name, Phone Number, Email)

Tennis Juniors Only (up to 13 years): Names of
nominated parent/guardian as practice partners

I wish to apply for the following membership category
(choose only one):

▢ Adult
▢ Student (18 - 23 years of age)
▢ Junior (up to 18 years of age)
▢ Veteran (over 80 years of age)
▢ Social
▢ Family
▢ Reciprocal (tennis only, member at another club)

I am a full-time student 18-23 years of age:

▢ Yes ▢ No ▢ Not Applicable



I hereby apply for membership of the Vermont South Club and if accepted I will abide by all Club Rules and By-Laws.
I understand that applications are subject to approval by the Club Committee of Management and the Club reserves
the right to decline any application. If my application is declined, a full refund will be given. I agree to allow the
Vermont South Club to provide my contact details to the controlling bodies of applicable sports for the purposes of
player registration and membership services.

Signature Date

I wish to nominate this applicant for membership of the Vermont South Club

Nominator Name: __________________________________ Nominator Signature _________________________

Seconder Name: ___________________________________ Seconder Signature _________________________

Total Payment Amount: $ _____________

Paid via: ▢ Direct Deposit ▢ Cash ▢ Cheque

Direct Deposit Details
Account Name: Vermont South Club Membership
BSB: 633000
Account Number: 186270237
Reference: Your name

Tennis Membership
Fees Adult

Student
Junior
Veteran
Social
Family
Reciprocal

Full Year
$176.00
$123.00
$101.00
$123.00
$105.00
$487.00
$21.00

Jan-Mar
$132.00
$92.50
$76.00
$92.50
$79.00
$365.50
$21.00

Apr-June
$88.00
$61.50
$50.50
$61.50
$52.50
$243.50
$21.00

Jul-Sep
$44.00
$31.00
$25.50
$31.00
$26.50
$122.00
$21.00

Bowls Membership
Fees Adult

Student
Junior
Veteran
Social

Full Year
$231.00
$178.00
$155.00
$178.00
$107.00

Jan-Mar
$173.50
$133.50
$116.50
$133.50
$80.50

Apr-June
$115.50
$89.00
$77.50
$89.00
$53.50

Jul-Sep
$58.00
$44.50
$39.00
$44.50
$27.00

Darts Membership
Fees Adult

Student
Veteran

Full Year
$107.00
$64.00
$64.00

Jan-Mar
$80.50
$48.00
$48.00

Apr-June
$53.50
$32.00
$32.00

Jul-Sep
$27.00
$16.00
$16.00

Friends of Vermont
South Membership
Fees

All ages
Full Year
$21.00

Jan-Mar
$21.00

Apr-June
$21.00

Jul-Sep
$21.00

● Please refer to the above table and select the appropriate Club fee depending on your sport. If you play
multiple sports, only pay for the sport with the highest fee.

● Family membership includes two adult partners and all dependent children up to 18 years of age.
● Our membership runs from 1 October to 30 September each year. If you are joining part-way through the

year, we offer pro-rata fees for new members joining for the first time.
● The above fees are valid as of 1 October 2022 but are subject to change without notice.
● GST is included.

When you have completed this form you can take a photo/scan of both pages and email it to
memsec@vermontsouthclub.com.au. You can also post it to us or drop it off at the club.

Last updated: 6 September 2022

mailto:memsec@vermontsouthclub.com.au

