

Vermont South Club 30a Livingstone Road, Vermont South, 3133 Postal Address: PO Box 6002, Vermont South, VIC 3133 Phone: 1300 911 145 Web: vermontsouthclub.com.au Email: info@vermontsouthclub.com.au

Membership Application

Title:
O Mr
O Mrs
O Miss
O Ms
O Dr Address Given Names Surname Preferred Name Email Date of Birth Phone Number **Gender:** • Female • Male • Other Juniors Only: Parent Guardian Contact Details (Name, Phone Number, Email) Emergency Contact (Name and Phone Number) Please list your memberships at other clubs: Tennis Juniors Only (up to 13 years): Names of nominated parent/guardian as practice partners I wish to apply for the following sports (you can I wish to apply for the following membership category choose more than one): (choose only one): Bowls □ Adult Darts □ Student (18 - 23 years of age) Tennis □ Junior (up to 18 years of age) □ Friends of Vermont South □ Veteran (over 80 years of age) Social Club Use Only □ Family • Reciprocal (tennis only, member at another club) Date Received: ____ / ____ / ____ Date Approved: _____ / _____ / _____ I am a full-time student 18-23 years of age: Membership Number: _____ □ Yes □ No □ Not Applicable

I hereby apply for membership of the Vermont South Club and if accepted I will abide by all Club Rules and By-Laws. I understand that applications are subject to approval by the Club Committee of Management and the Club reserves the right to decline any application. If my application is declined, a full refund will be given. I agree to allow the Vermont South Club to provide my contact details to the controlling bodies of applicable sports for the purposes of player registration and membership services.

Signature				Date	
I wish to nominate this applicant for membership of the Vermont South Club					
Nominator Name:			Nominator Signature		
Seconder Name: Seconder Signature					
Total Payment Amount: \$ Paid via: □ Direct Deposit □ Cash □ Cheque		Direct Deposit Details Account Name: Vermont South Club Membership BSB: 633000 Account Number: 186270237 Reference: Your name			
Tennis Membership Fees	Adult Student Junior Veteran Social Family Reciprocal	Full Year \$176.00 \$123.00 \$101.00 \$123.00 \$105.00 \$487.00 \$21.00	Jan-Mar \$132.00 \$92.50 \$76.00 \$92.50 \$79.00 \$365.50 \$21.00	Apr-June \$88.00 \$50.50 \$61.50 \$52.50 \$243.50 \$21.00	Jul-Sep \$44.00 \$31.00 \$25.50 \$31.00 \$26.50 \$122.00 \$21.00
Bowls Membership Fees	Adult Student Junior Veteran Social	Full Year \$231.00 \$178.00 \$155.00 \$178.00 \$107.00	Jan-Mar \$173.50 \$133.50 \$116.50 \$133.50 \$80.50	Apr-June \$115.50 \$89.00 \$77.50 \$89.00 \$53.50	Jul-Sep \$58.00 \$44.50 \$39.00 \$44.50 \$27.00
Darts Membership Fees	Adult Student Veteran	Full Year \$107.00 \$64.00 \$64.00	Jan-Mar \$80.50 \$48.00 \$48.00	Apr-June \$53.50 \$32.00 \$32.00	Jul-Sep \$27.00 \$16.00 \$16.00
Friends of Vermont South Membership Fees	All ages	Full Year \$21.00	Jan-Mar \$21.00	Apr-June \$21.00	Jul-Sep \$21.00

- Please refer to the above table and select the appropriate Club fee depending on your sport. If you play multiple sports, only pay for the sport with the highest fee.
- Family membership includes two adult partners and all dependent children up to 18 years of age.
- Our membership runs from 1 October to 30 September each year. If you are joining part-way through the year, we offer pro-rata fees for **new members joining for the first time**.
- The above fees are valid as of 1 October 2022 but are subject to change without notice.
- GST is included.

When you have completed this form you can take a photo/scan of both pages and email it to <u>memsec@vermontsouthclub.com.au</u>. You can also post it to us or drop it off at the club.